LonXHOCTb

MepBbli
3aMEeCcTUTENDb
avpekTtopa -

rNaBHbIN

NHXeHep
3amecTuTenb
anpekTopa

HavyanbHUK
cnyxo6bl 81

HavyanbHUK
cnyxo6b 103

HavyanbHUK
cnyxo6bl 130

MPAPUNK

NPOBeAEHNNA «NPAMbIX Te/lePOHHbIX NTUHURA»
PYKOBOAMTENIEM W €ro 3aMeCTUTENSAMY

®nOo

NTnXnHbKO
NpnHa
BuktopoBHa

Fybapsb
HaTanbs

KasnMmunpoBHa

benaHos
Ceprelii
EBreHoeBuny
WananunH
AHppen
Hunkonaesunu
KoBaneHok
TaTbAHa
MwuxaiinoBHa

9:00 -
12:00

Cyb66oTa
2-9 3-4 4-9
9:00 —
12:00
9:00-
12:00
9:00-
12:00
9:00-
12:00

Howmep
TeneoHa

224-03-38

235-01-88

363-58-02

272-42-87

270-67-17



